ТАБЛИЦЯ

Чемпіонату України з шашок-64 серед надій - дівчата (2005 р.н. та молодші)

КЛАСИЧНА   ГРА

       м. Мелітополь








03-08 березня 2015 року
	№ п-п
	Учасники
	Рік

народження
	область
	звання
	рейтинг
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Очки
	Коеф.

	1
	Китайчук Поліна
	17.05.2007
	Вінницька
	2
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	2
	0
	0
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	2
	Шинкаренко Аглая
	27.05.2005
	Харківська
	3
	
	0
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	3
	Лобанова Дарина
	27-09-2005
	Харківська
	2
	
	2
	1
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	4
	Романова Олександра
	09.09.2005
	Дніпропетровська
	2
	
	2
	2
	0
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Головний суддя                                                М.Я.Шустер[image: image9.bmp]
